
Assignment Title
Frist Employee Last

Certificated/ 

Classified
Email

Badminton- G Head Tynisha Craig Certificated tynisha.craig@fresnounified.org

Baseball- Head Brandon Simon Classifed b_simon10@yahoo.com

Basketball- B Head JaMarr Chisom Classifed

Basketball- G Assistant V. Classifed Smoothw2@comcast.net

Basketball- G Head Da'Shara Strange Classifed

Basketball- G J.V.

Competitive Sport Cheer- G Head Frank Pasillas Classified frank.pasillas@fresnounified.org

Pep/Cheer Frosh Breaunna Farley Classified breaunna.farley@gmail.com

Pep/Cheer J.V.

Cross Country- B & G Frosh

Cross Country- B Head

Cross Country- G Head Dina McPhail Certificated dina.mcphail@fresnounified.org

Football Assistant JV. Jamaal Gray Classified nick42iceman@yahoo.com

Football- Assistant JV. Braxton Hicks Classified braxtonhicks2@yahoo.com

Football- Assistant JV. Daniel Romero Classified coach.romero.dan@gmail.com

Football- JV Head Coach Dalen Mason Classified mason559@yahoo.com

Football- Assistant V. Greg Scott Classified glscott540@hotmail.com

Football- Assistant V. DeAndre Boughton Classified dreboughton@gmail.com

Football- Assistant V. Certificated

Football- Assistant V. Walter Ware Jr Classified dubcity34@gmail.com

Football Assistant V. Jeremiah Carter Classified

Football- Head Johnny Sears Jr Classified johnny.searsjr@fresnounified

Golf- G & B Head Jason Murray Certificated jason.murray@fresnounified.org

Lacrosse- G Assistant V. Enedina Garcia Classified enedinagarcia58@gmail.com

Lacrosse- G Assistant V. Taylor Ounesavath Classified taylor.ounesavath@gmail.com

Lacrosse- G Head Jamie Vargas Certificated Jamie.vargas@fresnounified.org

Soccer- B Frosh David Wiser Certificated david.wisar2@fresnounified.org

Soccer- B Head Femi Olukanni Certificated Femi.olukanni@fresnounified.org

Soccer- B J.V. Abraham Becerril-Altero Classified abraham.becerril-altero@fresnounified.org

Soccer- G Head Larnel Ellis Classified larnelellis.nitrofc@icloud.com

Softball- G Assistant V. Andrew Bryant Classified drewpac0812@gmail.com
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Softball- G Frosh Fabian Cuiriz Classified fcuiriz14@gmail.com

Softball- G Head Eric Baltierra Classified coachbaltierra@gmail.com

Softball- G J.V. Angelica Ramirez Classified amsramirez.97@gmail.com

Swimming- Assistant J.V. or Diving Taylor Morgan Classified

Swimming- G Head Duncan Wanless Certificated duncan.wanless@berkeley.edu

Tennis- B Assistant V.

Tennis- G & B Head Ruxandra Sandoval Classified roxisandoval316@gmail.com

Track- Assistant

Track- Frosh

Track-  Head Adam Powell Certificated adam.powell@fresnounified.org

Volleyball- B Head Jerrianne Murphy Classified jmurphy2483@gmail.com

Volleyball- G Assistant V. James Lo Classified James.lo@fresnounified.org

Volleyball- G J.V. Ko Vang Classified Kovang2000@gmail.com

Water Polo- B Head Michael Hickey Classified mhickeyarboriculture@gmail.com

Water Polo- B J.V. Jackson Mendes Classified jack.mendes9415@gmail.com

Water Polo- G Head Kellie Hickey Classified k.hickey1211@yahoo.com

Water Polo- G J.V Damian Young Classified

Wrestling- Frosh Chris Finley Certificated chris.finley@fresnounified.org

Wrestling- Head Greg Scott Classified glscott540@hotmail.com

Wrestling- J.V. Jonte Davis Classified papatae3@aol.com

Wrestling- Volunteer Brianna Garcia Classified garciabrianna211@gmail.com

Wrestling- Volunteer Elijah Neal Classified ekn100wrestler@gmail.com
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